TUNING INFORMATION HEMO,

TWIN CAM,

ASE/IW,

GSLEE‘ ToIa-Mo Nﬂg_ 17.

Sheet Noe l.

No, Sheets 1,

Parts to convert to Roll Bar, Prior to Chassis o,

AHH 592,
AHH 5925.
AHH 5927,

AHH 5929.

AHH 5940
AHH 5935.
HZS 0505
INZ 205.
FNZ 105,
AHH 5931
AHH 5932,
AHH 5941,

AHH 593k

Assembly - Front Extension,
Spring Pan Assembly,

Bot tom Wishbone Assembly
R.H. - ant.

Bottom Wishbone Assembly
LH, - Front,

Anti-Roll Bar Assembly
Housing = Bush

5/16" UNF x 5/8" Hex, Screw
5/16" Spring Washer

5/16" WNF Hex, Nut .

Link = Anti=-Roll Bar - R,H,
Link = Anti-Roll Bar - L,H,
Clamping Bolt

7/16" UNF Aerotight Nut,
7/16" dia, Plain Washer

1/2" UNF Hex, Nut
/2" die, Spring Washer

Bush - Smti-Roll Bar 9/16" dia.

No,off,
3
2
p
E =
1
2
L )
L)
L )
1
i o
-
2 )
2 )
2 )
2 )

[3%)



